Number of cards :

21

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

Bellsprout
Weepinbell
Grubbin
Wimpod
Tapu Bulu-GX
Helioptile

Charjabug

NN TN NN NN

Tapu Bulu-GX Enhanced Starter Set

008
009
010
011
012
013
014

Vikavolt

Tapu Koko
Chansey
Energy Recycler
Nest Ball

Ultra Ball

Rare Candy

NTIN TN N TN NN

015
016
017
018
019
020
021

Switch

Pokémon Catcher
llima

Hau

Hala

Sophocles

Lillie

NN TN NN NN

Pokecardex



